
From the World – Arriving

Program

Wednesday,  August 9

Thursday,  August 10

An Open Day 
For those wanting to arrive early, walk the land, and help with the final preparations

noon

3:00 pm 

6:00 pm

7:30 pm 
 
 

9:00 pm

Friday,  August 11
8:00 am

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am

11:30 am 

1:00 pm

An Open Day 
Visit the Sophia Earthship (passive solar, organic architecture house)  
Experience the prairie’s vastness, and help with final preparations 

Informal Picnic Lunch and First Nations Blessing

Registration 
 Finding our “Listening Groups”

Informal Dinner

Opening and Orientation 
 Introduce Guest Speakers 
 Introduce Listening Groups 
 Introduced Afternoon Working Together streams

Closing – Thursday rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation

 Bonfire – Music and Conversation

Breakfast 

Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections 
 “Human Soul, You Live Within the Limbs”

Morning Presentation, Dr. Peter Selg 
 “Spirit–Recalling” Rudolf Steiner and the Christmas Conference

Break

Working Together I *  
 (See Working/Creating Together documents for a description of each group.)

Picnic Lunch

“Spirit – Recalling” and the Human Will

That Good May Become
a festival of initiative August  10–16, 2023



3:00 pm 

4:30 pm

5:00 pm 
 

6:00 pm

7:30 pm 
 

9:00 pm

Option I – Working Together * 
Option II – Creating Together *

Break

Listening Groups  
 What has brought me here? 
 What question can we take into our sleep tonight?

Festive Dinner

Experiencing the Goetheanum, Cultural Centre for Spiritual Science and Arts near  
  Basel, Switzerland 
 A Slide Presentation, Patricia Dickson, Visual Arts Section

Close – Friday rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation

 Bonfire – Music and Conversation

“Spirit – Sensing” and Human Feeling

Saturday,  August 12
8:00 am

9:00 am 

10:00 am 
 

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

3:00 pm 

4:30 pm

5:00 pm 
 

6:00 pm

7:30 pm

9:00 pm

Breakfast / Reflections from the night

Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections 
 “Human Soul, You Live Within the Beat of Heart and Lung”

Morning Presentation, Dr. Constanza Kaliks 
 “Spirit – Sensing” Tasks and Endeavors in the Present Work 
  The School for Spiritual Science at the Goetheanum

Break

Working Together I *

Picnic Lunch

Option I – Working Together * 
Option II – Creating Together *

Break

Listening Groups  
 What am I experiencing? 
 What question can we take into our sleep tonight?

Festive Dinner

Parzival and Feirefiz, A New Grail Narrative of Diversity

Close – Saturday rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation

 Bonfire – Music and Conversation



Sunday,  August 13
“Spirit – Beholding” and Human Thinking

8:00 am

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

3:00 pm 

4:30 pm

5:00 pm 
 

6:00 pm

7:30 pm

9:00 pm

Breakfast / Reflections from the night

Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections 
 “Human Soul, You Live Within the Resting Head”

Morning Presentation, First Nation Elder TBD 
 “Spirit Beholding”

Break

Working Together I *

Picnic Lunch

Option I – Working Together * 
Option II – Creating Together *

Break

Listening Groups 
 What am I experiencing? 
 What question can we take into our sleep tonight?

Festive Dinner

Evening Presentation TBD

Close – Sunday rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation

 Bonfire – Music and Conversation

“At the Turning Point of Time”

Monday,  August 14
8:00 am

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

3:00 pm 

4:30 pm

Breakfast / Reflections from the night

Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections 
 “At the Turning Point of Time”

Morning Presentation, Bert Chase 
 “At the Turning Point of Time”

Break

Working Together I*

Picnic Lunch

Option I – Working Together * 
Option II – Creating Together *

Break



5:00 pm 
 

6:00 pm

7:30 pm 

9:00 pm

Listening Groups  
 What Impulse do I have for the Future? 
 What question can we take into our sleep tonight?

Festive Dinner

Presentation: Novalis, “The World Must Be Romanticized”  
 Literary Arts and Humanities, Visual Arts and Performing Arts Sections

Close – Monday Rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation

 Bonfire – Music and Conversation

Festival of Initiative

Tuesday,  August 15
Breakfast / Reflections from the night

Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections 
 “That Good May Become”

Listening Groups 
 What do I want to give? What do I want to take with me?

Break

FESTIVAL CELEBRATION

Festive Lunch

Open Afternoon 
 Quiet reflection | Conversations | Unhurried farewells

8:00 am

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

Into the World – An Open Day and Farewell

Wednesday,  August 16
8:00 am

11:00 am

2:00 pm

Informal Breakfast

An Opportunity to Visit Some of the Key Places at the Heart of Our Continent

A Ceremonial Celebration – The Confluence of the Rivers

 A Gift to Winnipeg at the Canadian Museum for Human Rights* 
 Parzival and Fierefiz – A New Grail Narrative
* Admission to the performance is free to all, however, if you wish to visit the Museum 
exhibits, the fee will be: 
Adult, with a guided tour $23, self-guided: $18  
Senior, with guided tour: $18, self-guided: $14.
Pre-register through the registration form.
The Canadian Museum for Human Rights is a five-minute walk – 2 city blocks – from 
The Forks.

(*See Working/Creating Together documents for a description of each group.)


