Program

That Good May Become a festival of initiative August 10-16, 2023

From the World – Arriving

Wednesday, August 9

An Open Day For those wanting to arrive early, walk the land, and help with the final preparations

Thursday, August 10

	An Open Day Visit the Sophia Earthship (passive solar, organic architecture house) Experience the prairie's vastness, and help with final preparations
noon	Informal Picnic Lunch and First Nations Blessing
3:00 pm	Registration Finding our "Listening Groups"
6:00 pm	Informal Dinner
7:30 pm	Opening and Orientation Introduce Guest Speakers Introduce Listening Groups Introduced Afternoon Working Together streams
9:00 pm	Closing – Thursday rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation
	Bonfire – Music and Conversation

"Spirit – Recalling" and the Human Will

~n 4

Friday,	August 11
8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections "Human Soul, You Live Within the Limbs"
10:00 am	Morning Presentation, Dr. Peter Selg "Spirit-Recalling" Rudolf Steiner and the Christmas Conference
11:00 am	Break
11:30 am	Working Together I * (See Working/Creating Together documents for a description of each group.)
1:00 pm	Picnic Lunch

3:00 pm	Option I – Working Together * Option II – Creating Together *
4:30 pm	Break
5:00 pm	Listening Groups What has brought me here? What question can we take into our sleep tonight?
6:00 pm	Festive Dinner
7:30 pm	Experiencing the Goetheanum, Cultural Centre for Spiritual Science and Arts near Basel, Switzerland A Slide Presentation, Patricia Dickson, Visual Arts Section
9:00 pm	Close – Friday rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation
	Bonfire – Music and Conversation

"Spirit – Sensing" and Human Feeling

Saturday, August 12

8:00 am	Breakfast / Reflections from the night
9:00 am	Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections "Human Soul, You Live Within the Beat of Heart and Lung"
10:00 am	Morning Presentation, Dr. Constanza Kaliks "Spirit – Sensing" Tasks and Endeavors in the Present Work The School for Spiritual Science at the Goetheanum
11:00 am	Break
11:30 am	Working Together I *
1:00 pm	Picnic Lunch
3:00 pm	Option I – Working Together * Option II – Creating Together *
4:30 pm	Break
5:00 pm	Listening Groups What am I experiencing? What question can we take into our sleep tonight?
6:00 pm	Festive Dinner
7:30 pm	Parzival and Feirefiz, A New Grail Narrative of Diversity
9:00 pm	Close – Saturday rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation
	Bonfire – Music and Conversation

"Spirit – Beholding" and Human Thinking

Sunday, August 13

8:00 am	Breakfast / Reflections from the night
9:00 am	Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections "Human Soul, You Live Within the Resting Head"
10:00 am	Morning Presentation, First Nation Elder TBD "Spirit Beholding"
11:00 am	Break
11:30 am	Working Together I *
1:00 pm	Picnic Lunch
3:00 pm	Option I – Working Together * Option II – Creating Together *
4:30 pm	Break
5:00 pm	Listening Groups What am I experiencing? What question can we take into our sleep tonight?
6:00 pm	Festive Dinner
7:30 pm	Evening Presentation TBD
9:00 pm	Close – Sunday rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation
	Bonfire – Music and Conversation

"At the Turning Point of Time"

Monday, August 14

8:00 am	Breakfast / Reflections from the night
9:00 am	Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections "At the Turning Point of Time"
10:00 am	Morning Presentation, Bert Chase "At the Turning Point of Time"
11:00 am	Break
11:30 am	Working Together I*
1:00 pm	Picnic Lunch
3:00 pm	Option I – Working Together * Option II – Creating Together *
4:30 pm	Break
3:00 pm	Option I – Working Together * Option II – Creating Together *

5:00 pm	Listening Groups What Impulse do I have for the Future? What question can we take into our sleep tonight?
6:00 pm	Festive Dinner
7:30 pm	Presentation: Novalis, "The World Must Be Romanticized" Literary Arts and Humanities, Visual Arts and Performing Arts Sections
9:00 pm	Close – Monday Rhythm of the Foundation Stone Meditation
	Bonfire – Music and Conversation

Festival of Initiative

Tuesday,	August 15
8:00 am	Breakfast / Reflections from the night
9:00 am	Eurythmy Gathering and Meditative Reflections "That Good May Become"
10:00 am	Listening Groups What do I want to give? What do I want to take with me?
11:00 am	Break
11:30 am	FESTIVAL CELEBRATION
1:00 pm	Festive Lunch
	Open Afternoon Quiet reflection Conversations Unhurried farewells

Into the World – An Open Day and Farewell

Wednesday, August 16

- 8:00 am Informal Breakfast
- **11:00 am** An Opportunity to Visit Some of the Key Places at the Heart of Our Continent
- 2:00 pm A Ceremonial Celebration The Confluence of the Rivers

A Gift to Winnipeg at the Canadian Museum for Human Rights*

Parzival and Fierefiz – A New Grail Narrative

* Admission to the performance is free to all, however, if you wish to visit the Museum exhibits, the fee will be:

Adult, with a guided tour \$23, self-guided: \$18 Senior, with guided tour: \$18, self-guided: \$14.

Pre-register through the registration form.

The Canadian Museum for Human Rights is a five-minute walk – 2 city blocks – from The Forks.

(*See Working/Creating Together documents for a description of each group.)